
Tax Unit ID: 600
Parcel #: 1483300002030000

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600 Value: 52,106

CAMA #: 148 33 0 00 02 030 00 0 00
Sec: 33 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: RAVERT, JAMES JR Legal: BLK B LOT 13 TIMBER RIDGE SUB

RAVERT, CAROL A

RAVERT, CAROL A

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 441716

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,576.44 3,576.44 7,152.88

Special 944.68 944.67 1,889.35

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202928361-1 12/03/2024

4,521.12 0.00

12/03/2024

0.00

F 4,521.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

4,521.12

Amy Seifert

Check #Name/Amnt: 4292782             Amy Seifert                           4521.12

202939860-1 12/11/2024

4,521.12 0.00

12/11/2024

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

4,521.11

0.01

0.00

**********

4,521.11

CENLAR - SERV 
BY CORELOGIC 

Check #Name/Amnt: 30106670            CENLAR - SERV BY CORELOGIC TAX SE     4521.12

Grand Totals 4,521.12 4,521.11 0.00 9,042.23

9,042.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

1/1/2026 9:36:47 AM


