RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

1/1/2026 9:36:47 AM

Tax Unit ID: 600 Value: 52,106

Parcel #: 1483300002030000

CAMA #: 148 33 0 00 02 030 00 0 00

Sec: 33 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

CORE00074

CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

RAVERT, CAROL A

Owner: RAVERT, JAMES JR

RAVERT, CAROL A

Legal: BLK B LOT 13 TIMBER RIDGE SUB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2024	RL	441716

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	3,576.44	3,576.44	7,152.88
Special	944.68	944.67	1,889.35

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202928361-1	12/03/2024	12/03/2024	F	4,521.12	0.00	0.00	4,521.12	
4,521.12	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Amy Seifert	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 4292782	Amy Seifert		4521.12				
202939860-1	12/11/2024	12/11/2024	F	0.00	4,521.11	0.00	4,521.11	
4,521.12	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.01	******	CENLAR - SERV	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 30106670	CENLAR - SER	V BY CO	RELOGIC TAX S	E 4521.12			
Grand Totals				4,521.12	4,521.11	0.00	9,042.23	
9,042.24	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.01			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00